
 
 
 

Election Dates/Times/Locations 
 
 
 
 

EARLY VOTING 
Locations:   
McLennan County Elections Administration Office  Robinson Community Center  
Records Building (Basement)    106 W. Lyndale Avenue 
214 North 4th Street, Suite 300    Robinson, TX  76706 
Waco, TX  76701 
 
Waco Multi-Purpose Community Center    First Assembly of God Church 
1020 Elm Avenue     6701 Bosque Boulevard 
Waco, TX  76704      Waco, TX  76710 
 
Hewitt City Hall/Library 
200 Patriot Court 
Hewitt, TX  76643 
 
 
November 3, 2020 Joint General Election  
Election Day polls are open 7:00 AM – 7:00 PM 
 

The dates and times of Early Voting are: 
 
Tuesday, October 13, 2020 through Friday, October 16, 2020   8:00 AM – 5:00 PM 

 Saturday, October 17, 2020      7:00 AM – 7:00 PM 
 Sunday, October 18, 2020       1:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
 Monday, October 19, 2020 through Friday, October 23, 2020   8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 
 Saturday, October 24, 2020      7:00 AM – 7:00 PM 
 Sunday, October 25, 2020       1:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

Monday, October 26, 2020 through Friday, October 30, 2020   7:00 AM - 7:00 PM 
 
 

Deadline to Register to Vote:  October 5, 2020 
Deadline to Apply for a Ballot by Mail Application:  October 23, 2020 

 
McLennan County Election Office’s website and phone number: 

                  www.mclennanvotes.com               254-757-5043 

http://www.mclennanvotes.com/

